
 

 

Grant Funding Closing Dates for 2026 

Activity / Equipment and Young Adults grant funding applications need to be 

received by 12 noon on the following dates: 

  

Grant Closing Date 
 

Decision Date 

Thursday 29 January Friday 13 February 
 

Thursday 5 March 
 

Friday 20 March 

Thursday 9 April Friday 24 April 
 

Thursday 21 May Friday 5 June 
 

Thursday 2 July 
 

Friday 17 July 

Thursday 13 August Friday 28 August 
 

Thursday 24 September  Friday 9 October 
 

Thursday 12 November Friday 27 November 
 

 

Grant applicants will be informed by email of the grant outcome within 5 

working days after the decision date. 

All other grants Holiday and Counselling can be submitted at any time. 

 


